SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: TR6785 Vocabolo Forca_1 FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request
Linea E624 Colli_sul_Velino-Piediluco-Marmore-Terni> -

Note FLS FE FLS FE FLS FE FE FLS FLS FE FLS FLS FE FE
*Vocabolo Forca_1 07.18 0751 0833 0859 09.39 10.09 1209 1213 1331 1514 1528 16.59 17.49 1859
MARMORE BELVEDERE SUP. 07.25 07.57 0840 09.05 09.45 10.15 12.15 1220 13.37 15.20 1535 17.05 17.55 19.05
CASALI CIMITERO 07.30 08.02 0845 09.10 09.50 10.20 1220 1225 1342 1525 1540 17.12 18.00 19.10
OSPEDALE TERNI 07.35 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
V.TRIESTE 07.37 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
V.GRAMSCI 07.39 08.08 0854 09.19 09.59 10.29 1229 12.34 1348 15.34 1549 17.19 18.09 19.19
V.CAMPOFREGOSO 07.41 08.11 0856 09.21 10.01 10.31 1231 1236 1351 1536 1551 17.21 18.11 19.21
P.BUOZZI 07.44 08.15 0859 09.24 10.04 10.34 1234 1239 1355 15.39 1554 17.24 1814 19.24
P.TACITO 07.47 08.17 09.02 09.27 10.07 10.37 1237 1242 13,57 1542 1557 17.27 18.17 19.27
P.DANTE(Pressa) 07.49 08.19 09.04 09.29 10.09 10.39 1239 1244 1359 1544 1559 17.29 18.19 19.29
BUS TERMINAL TERNI 07.50 08.20 09.05 09.30 10.10 10.40 1240 1245 14.00 1545 16.00 17.30 18.20 19.30

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato FE) festiva

Note g FE
*Vocabolo Forca_1 19.03 20.24
MARMORE BELVEDERE SUP. 19.10 20.30
CASALI CIMITERO 19.15 20.35
OSPEDALE TERNI | |
V.TRIESTE | |
V.GRAMSCI 19.24 20.44
V.CAMPOFREGOSO 19.26 20.46
P.BUOZZI 19.29 20.49
P.TACITO 19.32 20.52
P.DANTE(Pressa) 19.34 20.54

BUS TERMINAL TERNI 19.35 20.55



